Product range
overview
Overview of all products with DUALSHIELD
Product range overview
DUALSHIELD C5H
Coating
Revision 1.0
September 2025
Pipe Supports AttachmentssiFramo siMotec
DUALSHIELD C5H
Cantilever Bracket AK
Type Length [mm] Part number
AK F 80/30- 400 C5H RAL 7035 400 805891
AK F 80/30- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 805892
AK-E F 80/30- 400 C5H RAL 7035 400 805893
AK-E F 80/30- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 805894
AK-Q F 80/30- 400 C5H RAL 7035 400 805895
AK-Q F 80/30- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 805896
AK F 80- 400 C5H RAL 7035 400 805902
AK F 80- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 805903
AK-E F 80- 600 C5H RAL 7035 600 805904
AK F100-1200 C5H RAL 7035 1200 805939
AK F100- 400 C5H RAL 7035 400 805937
AK F100- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 805938
AK F100- F 80- 400 C5H RAL 7035 400 805941
AK F100- F 80- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 805942
AK-E F100-F 80- 600 C5H RAL 7035 600 805943
AK-E F100- 600 C5H RAL 7035 600 805940
AK-E F100/160-F100-1200 C5H RAL 7035 1200 805978
AK-E F100/160-F100- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 805977
End Support STA
Type Primary connection Part number
STA 100 C5H RAL 7035 Sikla beam section 100 805867
STA 120 C5H RAL 7035 Sikla beam section 120 805883
STA F
STA F 80/30 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805898
STA-E F 80/30-F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805897
STA-Q F 80/30 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805899
STA F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805908
STA-E F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805909
STA-E F 80 45° C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805910
STA F100 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805948
STA F100-F100/160 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805981
STA-E F100-F100/160 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805982
STA F100 - F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805950
STA-E F100-F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805951
STA-E F100- F 80 45° C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805952
STA-E F100 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805949
STA-E F100/160-F100 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 / 160 805983
STA-Q F100/160 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 / 160 805984
3
Beam Bracket TKO
Type Length [mm] Connection to flange width [mm] Part number
TKO 100- 250 C5H RAL 7035 250 80 - 120 805841

TKO 100-1500 C5H RAL 7035 1500 80 - 120 805860
TKO 100-2000 C5H RAL 7035 2000 80 - 120 805861
TKO 120- 350 C5H RAL 7035 350 80 - 120 805872
TKO 120- 600 C5H RAL 7035 600 80 - 120 805873
TKO 120- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 80 - 120 805874
TKO 120-1000 C5H RAL 7035 1000 80 - 120 805875
TKO 120-1500 C5H RAL 7035 1500 80 - 120 805876
TKO 120 - 2000 C5H RAL 7035 2000 80 - 120 805877
TKO 120-3000 C5H RAL 7035 3000 80 - 120 805878
TKO F
TKO F 80- 400 C5H RAL 7035 400 80 - 120 805906
TKO F 80- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 80 - 120 805907
TKO F100-1200 C5H RAL 7035 1200 80 - 120 805947
TKO F100- 400 C5H RAL 7035 400 80 - 120 805945
TKO F100- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 80 - 120 805946
TKO F100/160-1200 C5H RAL 7035 1200 121 - 160 805980
TKO F100/160- 800 C5H RAL 7035 800 121 - 160 805979
4
Beam Section TP
Type Length [mm] Hinweis Part number
TP 100 6m C5H RAL 7035 6000 805840
TP 120 6m C5H RAL 7035 6000 805871
TP F
TP F 80/30 6m C5H RAL 7035 6000 805890
TP F 80 6m C5H RAL 7035 6000 805901
TP F100 6m C5H RAL 7035 6000 805936
TP F100/160 6m C5H RAL 7035 6000 805976
TP F 80/30 5,8 M C5H RAL 7035 5800 Transit container 20' 807298
TP F 80 5,8 M C5H RAL 7035 5800 Transit container 20' 807299
TP F100 5,8 M C5H RAL 7035 5800 Transit container 20' 807300
TP F100/160 5,8 M C5H RAL 7035 5800 Transit container 20' 807301
End Support WBD
Type Connection to flange width [mm] Part number
WBD-4KT F 80- 80/120 C5H RAL 7035 80 - 120 805911
WBD-8KT F 80- 80/120 C5H RAL 7035 80 - 120 805915
WBD-4KT F100- 80/120 C5H RAL 7035 80 - 120 805953
WBD-8KT F100- 80/120 C5H RAL 7035 80 - 120 805957
WBD-4KT F100/160-121/160 C5H RAL 7035 121 - 160 805985
WBD-4KT F100/160-161/200 C5H RAL 7035 161 - 200 805986
WBD-4KT F100/160-201/300 C5H RAL 7035 201 - 300 805987
WBD-P-4KT F 80-121/160 C5H RAL 7035 121 - 160 805912
WBD-P-4KT F 80-161/200 C5H RAL 7035 161 - 200 805913
WBD-P-4KT F 80-201/310 C5H RAL 7035 201 - 310 805914
WBD-P-4KT F100-121/160 C5H RAL 7035 121 - 160 805954
WBD-P-4KT F100-161/200 C5H RAL 7035 161 - 200 805955
WBD-P-4KT F100-201/310 C5H RAL 7035 201 - 310 805956
Corner Bracket WD
Type Primary connection Part number
WD F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805931
WD F100 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805972

6
Pivot Joint GE
Type Secondary connection Connection to flange width [mm] Part number
GE F100-121/160 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 121 - 160 805963
GE-Q F100-121/160 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 121 - 160 806298
GE F 80-121/160 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 121 - 160 805919
GE-Q F 80-121/160 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 121 - 160 806295
GE F100-161/200 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 161 - 200 805964
GE-Q F100-161/200 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 161 - 200 806299
GE F 80-161/200 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 161 - 200 805920
GE-Q F 80-161/200 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 161 - 200 806296
GE F100-201/310 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 201 - 310 805965
GE F 80-201/310 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 201 - 310 805921
GE-Q F100-201/310 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 201 - 310 806300
GE-Q F 80-201/310 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 201 - 310 806297
GE F100-80/120 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 80 - 120 805962
GE F 80-80/120 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 80 - 120 805918
GE F 80-F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 F 80 805916
GE-Q F 80-F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 F 80 805917
GE F100-F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 F 100 805959
GE-Q F100-F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 F 100 805961
GE F100-F100 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 F 100 805958
GE-Q F100-F100 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 F 100 805960
GE F100/160-F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 F 100 / 160 805988
GE F100/160-F100 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 F 100 / 160 805989
Channel Adapter SA
Type Secondary connection Primary connection Part number
SA F 80-41 C5H RAL 7035 MS 41 F 80 805932
SA F100-41 C5H RAL 7035 MS 41 F 100 805973
Mounting Plate GPL
Type Connection to flange width [mm] Part number
GPL 220x220 C5H RAL 7035 80 - 120 805935
U-Holder SB
Type Primary connection Part number
SB F 80/30-40 C5H RAL 7035 F 80/30 806317
SB F 80-40 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 806318
SB F100-40 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 806319
SB F100/160-40 C5H RAL 7035 F 100/160 806320
7
Bracing Arm SKO
Type Primary connection Part number
SKO 100/120 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805866

Bracket Plates FV
Type Primary connection Part number
FV 100/120 C5H RAL 7035 Sikla beam section 100/120 805887
Guiding bracket FW F
Type Primary connection Part number
FW-L F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805802
FW-Z F 80- 6 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805798
FW-Z F 80- 9 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805799
FW-Z F 80-12 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805800
FW-Z F 80-15 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805801
FW F 80 C5H RAL 7035 F 80 805794
FW F100 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805795
FW-L F100 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805807
FW-Z F100- 6 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805803
FW-Z F100- 9 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805804
FW-Z F100-12 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805805
FW-Z F100-15 C5H RAL 7035 F 100 805806
Wall Adapter Plate TWA
Type Connection to flange width [mm] Part number
TWA C5H RAL 7035 100 - 120 806281
9